15-051-21595-00-00

STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

Rev. 6-3-74 FORM CP-1

## WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

PI Mumbe	$\mathbf{r}$ 15 - 0	51 - 21,59	()		(OII)				
	er Brooks				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
ddress	101 Pa	rk Avenue,	Suite 600,	Oklahoma	City,	0k1ah	oma 73102	2	
	rm Name)								
	tion C NE								
	Ellis								
	Gas We								
	attached wi								
	hour pluggi								
REGULATIO	OF THIS WEL	TATE CORPOR	ATION COMM	ISSION.					
REGULATION Name of o	ONS OF THE Standard representations of the standard representation of the standard representa	TATE CORPOR	ATION COMMI	to be in	charge	of pl	ugging o	operation	ns :
Name of (	company repr	TATE CORPOR	authorized	to be in	charge 101 ss Okla	of pl Park a	augging of Avenue, S City, Okl	operation Suite 600 Lahoma 7	ns: 0 3102
Name of o	company represerved to the company represerved to the contractor	TATE CORPOR esentative  Lawba	authorized	to be in  Addre	charge 101 ss Okla	of pl Park A	Avenue, Solity, Okl	operation Suite 600 Lahoma 7	ns: 0 3102
Name of of Bill No	company repr	Lawba	authorized anco Drilli	to be in Addre ng, Inc.	charge 101 ss Okla	of pl Park A	Lugging of Avenue, State, Okl	operation Suite 600 Lahoma 7  No. CEIVE ORATION CO	ns: 0 3102 0 11111SSION
Name of on Bill No Plugging Address Invoice	company represent company represent Contractor P.O.  covering ass  Brooks Hall	Lawba Box 364, Hi essment for	authorized  anco Drilli  ill City, K  plugging	to be in  Addre  ng, Inc.  ansas 676  this well	charge 101 ss Okla 42 should	of pl Park a homa (	Lugging of Avenue, State CCRP ent to:	operation Suite 606 Lahoma 7.  No.  CEIVE ORATION CO 1-26-19 N 2 5 19	ns: 0 3102 0 11/4/SSION 79
Name of on Bill No Plugging Address Invoice Name	company represent company represent Contractor P.O.  covering ass  Brooks Hall	Lawba Box 364, Hi essment for	authorized  anco Drilli  ill City, K  plugging	to be in  Addre  ng, Inc.  ansas 676  this well	charge 101 ss Okla 42 should	of pl Park a homa (	Lugging of Avenue, State CCRP ent to:	operation Suite 606 Lahoma 7.  No.  CEIVE ORATION CO 1-26-19 N 2 5 19	ns: 0 3102 0 11/4/SSION 79
Name of of Bill No Plugging Address Invoice NameAddress	company represent contractor  P.O.  covering ass	Lawba Box 364, Hi essment for Oil Corpor	authorized  anco Drilli  ill City, K  plugging  ration  600, Oklai	to be in Addre ng, Inc. ansas 676 this well	charge 101 ss Okla	of plank whoma of the second o	Lugging of Avenue, State CCRP ent to:	operation Suite 606 Lahoma 7.  No.  CEIVE ORATION CO 1-26-19 N 2 5 19	ns: 0 3102 0 11/4/SSION 79
Name of of Bill No Plugging Address Invoice Name Address	company represent company represent contractor P.O.  covering ass Brooks Hall	Lawba Box 364, Hi essment for Oil Corpor	authorized  anco Drilli  ill City, K  plugging  ration  600, Oklai	to be in Addre ng, Inc. ansas 676 this well	charge 101 ss Okla	of plank whoma of the second 7	Lugging of Avenue, State Conferent to:	Operation Suite 600 Lahoma 7  No.  CEIVE ORATION CO IVE 19	ns: 0 3102  O MISSION 79 TS!ON s
Name of of Bill No Plugging Address Invoice Name Address	company represent company represent contractor P.O.  covering ass Brooks Hall	Lawba Box 364, Hi essment for Oil Corpor	authorized  anco Drilli  ill City, K  plugging  ration  600, Oklai	to be in Addre ng, Inc. ansas 676 this well homa City	charge 101 ss Okla 42 should 7, Oklah ring age	of pl Park homa of homa of	Lugging of Avenue, State CCRP ent to:	OPERATION DIVISION DIVISIONI DIVISION	ns: 0 3102  O MISSION 79 TS!ON s

Date:



15-051-21595-00-00

## State Corporation Commission

## CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water)
245 North Water
WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

December 18, 1978

## WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No.

Lease

Description

County

Total Depth

Plugging Contractor

1

Schmeidler

C NE NE Sec. 30-12-17W

Ellis

3820 Lawbanco Drilling

Brooks Hall Oil Corporation 101 Park Avenue, Suite 600 Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73102

Gentlemen:

named well.

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after 90 days from the above date.

Yours very truly,

Mr. Leo Massey, 109 West 15th, Hays, Kansas 67601 is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above

ewis Brock, Administrator